F 052e R4    www.Aimtec.com 1
REV: 03/22/A
AMES35-NZ
AC-DC Converter
AMES35-NZ
Click to
ORDER
samples

(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output Voltage
Adjustable Range (V)
Output
Current
max (A)
Maximum
capacitive load
(µF)
Efficiency
@230VAC
Typ. (%)
AMES35-5SNZ# 85-264/47-63 120-373 35 5 4.5-5.5 7 8000 83
AMES35-12SNZ# 85-264/47-63 120-373 36 12 10.2-13.8 3 1500 87
AMES35-15SNZ# 85-264/47-63 120-373 36 15 13.5-18 2.4 1000 89
AMES35-24SNZ# 85-264/47-63 120-373 36 24 21.6-28.8 1.5 750 88
Note: Add suffix “-P” for optional terminal protective cover (ex. AMES35-5SNZ-P is terminal with protective cover version) or suffix “-Q” for
conformal coating (ex. AMES35-5SNZ-Q is conformal coating version).
Dual Output
Model

Range
(Io1/Io2)
 (A)*
Output
Current
(Io1/Io2)
 (A)
Maximum
capacitive load
(Vo1/Vo2)
 (µF)
Efficiency
@230VAC
(%)
AMES35-0512DNZ# 85-264/47-63 120-373 32 5/12 0.4-5/0.1-1.5 4/1 4000/1000 81
AMES35-0524DNZ# 85-264/47-63 120-373 35 5/24 0.22-4/0.1-1.3 2.2/1 2200/1000 83
Note: Use suffix “-Q” for conformal coating (ex. AMES35-0512DNZ -Q is conformal coating version).
*Maximum duration 3sec when any of the outputs reaches its maximum working current. Total output power cannot exceed the rated power.
Tri Output
Model

Working Current
Range
(Io1/Io2/Io3)
 (A)
Output
Current
(Io1/Io2/
Io3) (A)
Maximum
capacitive load
(Vo1/Vo2/Vo3)
 (µF)
Efficiency
@230VAC
(%)
AMES35-051212TNZ 85-264/47-63 120-373 33 +5/+12/-12 0.3-4/0.1-1.5/0.05-0.5 3/1/0.5 3000/1000/470 81
AMES35-051515TNZ 85-264/47-63 120-373 35 +5/+15/-15 0.25-3.5/0.1-1.5/0.05-0.5 2.5/1/0.5 2500/1000/470 81
AMES35-052412TNZ 85-264/47-63 120-373 36.5 +5/+24/+12 0.25-3.5/0.05-1/0.1-1 2.5/0.5/1 2500/470/1000 81
Note: Use suffix “-Q” for conformal coating (ex. AMES35-051212TNZ -Q is conformal coating version).
*Maximum duration 3sec when any of the outputs reaches its maximum working current. Total output power cannot exceed the rated power.
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units